Service Manual
Wind Vane
Service Manual
Document number: 83170-1
15 May 2004
D7006-1
Short arm E22078 Long arm E22079
© Manual contents copyright Raymarine Ltd 2004.

C15 93ADHBXX10N CAP. 10nF XR7
D1 9200BAT54 BAT54 SCHOTTKY DIODE
D2 9200ES2B DIODE ES2B
D3 9200ES2B DIODE ES2B
D4 9200ES2B DIODE ES2B
D5 9200ES2B DIODE ES2B
D6 9200ES2B DIODE ES2B
D7 9200ES2B DIODE ES2B
IC1 9400TS914 QUAD OPAMP
IC4 94002SA10 DUAL AXIS HALL Do NOT attempt to replace or otherwise disturb IC4
IC5 9400TCPT1200 OPTO SURFACE MOUNT
L1 9600L1 CHIP INDUCTOR
L2 9600L1 CHIP INDUCTOR
L3 9600L1 CHIP INDUCTOR
PL1 9600MOL53398 CONNECTOR
R1 91AAAXX470R RESISTOR 470R,1% 0.063W 0603
D6957-1 (From Drawing No. 4531-001B)
10 Wind Vane Service Manual
R2 91AAAXXX33K RESISTOR 33K,0.063W,0603
R3 91AAAXXX27K RESISTOR 27K 1% 0.063W
R4 91AAAXXX33K RESISTOR 33K,0.063W,0603
R5 91AAAXXX27K RESISTOR 27K 1% 0.063W
R11 91AAAXXX4K7 RESISTOR 4.7K,1% 0.063W 0603
R12 91AAAXXX4K7 RESISTOR 4.7K,1% 0.063W 0603
R13 91AAAXXX33K RESISTOR 33K,0.063W,0603
R14 91AAAXXX27K RESISTOR 27K 1% 0.063W
R15 91AAAXXX33K RESISTOR 33K,0.063W,0603
R16 91AAAXXX27K RESISTOR 27K 1% 0.063W
R17 91AAAXXX16K RESISTOR 16K,1%,0.063W, 0603
R19 91AAAXX270R RES. 270R, 1%, 0.063W, 0603
R23 91AAAXXX1K2 RESISTOR - 1K2 1% 0603
R24 91AAAXXX1K2 RESISTOR - 1K2 1% 0603
R25 91AAAXXX1K2 RESISTOR - 1K2 1% 0603
R26 91010R0 ZERO OHM LINK, 0603 PACKAGE